TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

N N s s a EE
heo7enrTh wrg SECTION NUMBER 53427 170

SECTION
PUMP PIPING

14




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241. 8022

feT°nT1ho

PUMP PIPING

€Y a Ve &S [ 53427 170

SECTION SECTIO'\I NUMBER

A7—7 OREIERTEBHELCEFEAOT, £ tESTEXLTL{ESN.
Rhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available only as a set.

o 'jt';mg PS’EETNQN BR 2R PART NAME ik
: Ak & 0, #i&Es/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'sy
5290 16 200-4 zI7-%°27° ASSY AIR PUMP ASSY 1
9-12,15-29,31-38,47,48,71,72
91100-2 IP-K°27° ASSY AIR PUMP ASSY 1
38,47 ,48
1 5340 17 127 EhZ-Li#i-2 10X17X670 HOSE 10Xx17x670 1
2 91211 F-ANNTEY 16 HOSE BAND 16 9
3 529D 17 120-1 FP-R-ZFI AIR TERMINAL 1
4 9670052008 VEYRENILE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 2
6 5340 17 125 INLhok-A2 9X15X370 HOSE 9X15X370 2
7 5340 17 123 AVLADHE=A 9X15X580 HOSE 9X15X580 2
8 5332 16 423 ExZ-bk-2 10X17Xx1200 HOSE 10X17X1200 2
8 5290 34 152-1  Z9J°l NIPPLE 2
10 91231 INUDL 3/4X3/8 BUSHING 3/4X3/8 2
11 91232 TAMATbEN 3/4 T-TYPE ELBOW 3/4 1
12 91200 H-AZWI°l PT3/4 HOSE NIPPLE PT3/4 1
13 91212 F-AnSDF™ 25 HOSE BAND 25 2
14 91868 EvZ-bif-2 15X22X1250 HOSE 15X22X1250 i
15 91251 F1bnYI° 6 QIL CcuUprP 6 1
16 529080 16 412-1  *pw3l° CAP 1
17 90502 0-Uo2™ P-46 O-RING P-46 1
18 91150 - WICK 1
19 5290 16 414 L BOTTLE 1
20 5290 16 413 TUk NUT 1
21 91240 Ul 3/4 NIPPLE 3/4 >
22 5290 16 212 Fpuoe CAP 2
23 5290 16 312 NeYEy PACKING 2
24 5290 16 314 A2° oo SPRING 2
25 5290 16 316 YN SCREW 2
26 5290 16 313 23~ FILTER 2
27 5290 16 315 - Ehils WASHER 2
28 9664050014 FIOFYE M5 WING NUT M5 2
29 5290 16 311 A b BOTTLE [4
30 5430 14 116 —UI°%h NIPPLE 1
31 91233 Ib®™ 374 ELBOW 3/4 1
32 91237 ~Y7°h 1/8 NIPPLE 1/8 1
33 91236 IR 1/38 ELBOW 1/8 1
34 5260 16 411 neqze PIPE 1
35 5290 16 418 INSEYE BRACKET 1
36 5290 16 417 INIF59Ih BRACKET 1
37 91234 ™ 3/4 ELBOW 3/4 1
38 5290 16 215-1 z?-hk°z2° AIR PUMP |
39 9672081614 guh2Et bkt M8X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X16 8
40 97100800G8 nhaypvzr M8 SPRING WASHER M& 8
41 9716080014 ES9%p™2 M8 PLAIN WASHER M8 8
42 90904 ANMUF- SX5XZ28 KEY 5X5X28 1
43 97054 T-3- SCL-KR 550U MOTOR SCL-KR 550W !
44 9684061608 PARD® M6X16 SET SCREW M6X16 1
45 5330 16 112-1 2°-1- PULLEY !
60HZ 60HZ
45 5340 16 113 P PULLEY !
50HZ 50HZ
46 90101 VANILE A-35 V-BELT A-35 1
60HZ 60H7Z
46 901072 VAR A-36 V-BELT A-36 1
50HZ 50HZ
47 9670081608 VEURESLE MBX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M38X16 1
48 5290 16 226 7°-4- PULLEY 1
49 9650052014 IRYSIx9 M5X20 SCREW M5X20 3
50 5300 12 224 J°L-t PLATE 3

15



TheRollerStore.com ~

§°D7°N1ho

PUMP PIPING

T a s
SECTION

¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available oniy as a set.

229.24;.8022

Fva vES
SECTION NUMBER

53427 170

K7 OGRESTRIBELTEETADT, £ FESTENLTIES Y.
* ,indicate the set number

%

I ;].’gv{:l‘gg giETNuN %Br‘f&%ﬁl}/ FART NAME 'ﬂiﬁ
b ag 3 Hrk®%EsS/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
51 5310 17 117-1 YR (A“-29%L-) KNOB{(DARK GRAY? 3
52 5300 17 116 NN - COVER 3
53 5290 17 115 AZC NN SPRING 3
54 94103014608 AZeNuonEly 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 3
55 5340 17 114 AEC R SPINDLE 2
56 5290 17 113 N7 VALVE 2
57 5340 17 113 ANC ~H = SPACER 2
58 9710050008 nhREvpR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 12
59 9642055014 Favazxa™ M5X50 SMALL PAN-HEAP SCREW M5X50 6
60 5340 17 112 ALeo b SPINDLE 1
61 5290 17 111 AP VALVE 1
62 5290 17 119 7352532° CLAMP 3
63 9642051014 Fardxo™ M5XI10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 6
64 9670050808 VEYRKT I M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 3
65 98809 -2 ke352° 3330 CABLE CLAMP 3330 3
66 5340 32 719 ChZ-lifi-A 10X17X2400 HOSE 10x17X2400 1
67 5320 87 218 ExZ-biti-A 10X17X220 HOSE 10X17X220 1
68 9670062508 VHURRS I M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X25 2
69 5320 87 217-1 %359t BRACKET 1
70 5300 59 116 ho- COLLAR 2
71 5290 16 416-1  JAM NOZZLE 1
72 5290 16 419 FT1IbR= FILTER 1

16





